
BUS
STOP

G
U:

15
4.

04

G
U:

15
4.

18

G
U:

15
4.

00

G
U:

15
3.

90

G
U:

15
3.

87

M
H:

15
4.

35

TA
R

M
AC

TA
RM

AC

SE
TS

TA
RM

AC

SE
TS

TA
RM

AC

SE
TS

TA
RM

AC

TA
RM

AC

154.03

15
4.

13

15
4.

14

15
4.

06

LP

LP
TP

TP

15
4.

44

15
4.

41

15
4.

39

15
4.

39

15
4.

40

15
4.

41

15
4.

46

15
4.

52

15
4.

57

15
4.

67

15
4.

76

15
4.

84

15
5.

00

15
5.

21

15
4.

55

15
4.

52

15
4.

50

15
4.

49

15
4.

50

15
4.

52

15
4.

56

15
4.

62

15
4.

68

15
4.

78

15
4.

87

15
4.

95

15
5.

12

15
5.

30

15
5.

31

15
5.

11

15
4.

93

15
4.

87

15
4.

78

15
4.

69

15
4.

61

15
4.

56

15
4.

52

15
4.

50

15
4.

52

15
4.

53

15
4.

55

15
4.

56

15
5.

35

15
5.

15

15
4.

97

15
4.

91

15
4.

81

15
4.

72

15
4.

65

15
4.

60

15
4.

56

15
4.

54

15
4.

55

15
4.

55

15
4.

57

15
4.

60

BT
   

15
4.

05

15
4.

47

15
4.

45

15
4.

45

15
4.

47

15
4.

04

15
4.

01

15
3.

99

15
3.

99

15
3.

98

15
4.

00

15
4.

01

15
4.

04

15
4.

05

15
4.

10

15
4.

14

15
4.

16

15
4.

21

15
4.

13

15
4.

15

15
4.

20

15
4.

23

15
4.

27

15
4.

3315
4.

25

15
4.

11

15
4.

07

15
4.

03

15
4.

01

15
4.

00

W
V 

 
15

4.
13

OH
W

154.18
154.14

154.09

154.29
154.25

154.21 G
U

:154.09

G
U

:1
54

.0
6

G
U

:1
53

.9
3

M
H

:154.32

M
H

:1
54

.7
1

M
H

:1
54

.6
7

154.05
154.06

154.17
154.16

15
4.

16

15
4.

12

15
4.

10

G
U

:1
54

.0
1

G
U

:1
53

.9
8

G
U:

15
4.

00

15
4.

10

15
4.

09

15
4.

09

15
4.

10

15
3.

98

15
4.

03

15
4.

02

15
4.

01

15
4.

05

15
4.

10

15
4.

15
15

4.
18

SE
TS

TA
R

M
AC

SE
TS

TAR
M

ACG
R

AS
S

TA
RM

AC

TA
RM

AC

154.32
154.28

154.24
154.15

15
4.

21
15

4.
21

15
4.

17

15
4.

16

15
4.

14
15

4.
20

15
4.

28

154.31

15
4.

26

154.36
154.40

C
AB

G
AS

 
15

3.
95

CA
TV

15
4.

01

15
3.

85
15

3.
88 15

4.0
4

15
4.

04

15
4.

05

15
3.

99

15
3.

57

15
3.

61

153.96

153.90

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

15
4.

49

15
4.

52

15
4.

57

15
4.

64

15
4.

71

15
4.

78

15
4.

88

15
5.

06

15
5.

25

154.13

15
4.

28

15
4.

16

15
4.

11

15
4.

07

15
4.

04

15
4.

02

15
4.

03

15
4.

09

15
4.

13

15
4.

18

15
4.

23

15
4.

32

15
4.

41

15
4.

51

15
4.

64

15
4.

78

G
U:

15
4.

08

G
U:

15
4.

00

G
U:

15
4.

06

G
U

:1
54

.1
8

G
U

:1
54

.4
2

M
H:

15
4.

36

M
H

:1
54

.3
4

M
H

:1
54

.5
1

M
H

:1
54

.3
0

15
4.

78

15
4.

68

15
4.

63

15
4.

57

15
4.

52

15
4.

49

15
4.

46

15
4.

45

15
4.

44

15
4.

45

15
4.

47

15
4.

50

15
4.

53

15
4.

57

15
4.

60

15
4.

64

15
4.

69

15
4.

60

15
4.

53

15
4.

47

15
4.

42

15
4.

39

15
4.

37

15
4.

35

15
4.

34

15
4.

35

15
4.

38

15
4.

40

15
4.

42

15
4.

46

15
4.

50

15
4.

54

15
4.

46

15
4.

43

15
4.

36

15
4.

27

15
4.

24

15
4.

22

15
4.

20

15
4.

18

15
4.

18

15
4.

17

15
4.

18

15
4.

19

15
4.

20

15
4.

21

15
4.

24

15
4.

27

15
4.

32

15
4.

36

15
4.

40

15
4.

28

15
4.

24

15
4.

22

15
4.

21

15
4.

22

15
4.

24

15
4.

28

15
4.

33

15
4.

41

15
4.

49

15
4.

58

15
4.

67

15
4.

81

15
4.

96

SP

15
4.

18

15
4.

26
15

4.
32

BT
   

15
4.

30

15
4.

26

15
4.

20

15
4.

17

15
4.

15

15
4.

14

15
4.

14

15
4.

18

15
4.

22

15
4.

27

15
4.

33

15
4.

41

15
4.

51

15
4.

59

15
4.

73

15
4.

87 15
5.

17

15
5.

28

15
5.

36

15
5.

48

15
5.

58
15

5.
63

R
E:

15
4.

42

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E 
C

H
AN

N
EL

15
5.

29

15
5.

38

15
5.

45

15
5.

51

15
5.

55

15
5.

54

15
5.

59

15
5.

40
15

5.
47

15
5.

55
15

5.
60

15
5.

62

15
5.

65

15
5.

68

15
5.

66

155.59
155.50

15
5.

66

15
5.

70

15
5.

74

LP

LP

LP

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E
TA

C

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E

G
R

AS
S

G
R

AS
S

15
5.

25
15

5.
28

15
5.

32

15
5.

43
15

5.
46

15
5.

49

15
5.

46
15

5.
50

15
5.

44

15
5.

54
15

5.
58

15
5.

60

15
4.

90

15
5.

03

15
5.

15

15
5.

23

15
5.

30

15
4.

99

15
5.

12

15
5.

24

15
5.

33

15
5.

40

15
5.

08

15
5.

19

15
5.

31

15
5.

41

15
5.

48

15
4.

92
15

4.
97

15
4.

95

15
5.

10
15

5.
22

15
5.

31
15

5.
35

BU
S 

SH
EL

TE
R

LP

15
4.
52

15
4.
49

15
4.
49

15
4.
46

15
4.
48

15
4.
45

1
5
4
.
4
8

1
5
4
.
5
2

1
5
4
.
6
1

1
5
4
.
6
0

1
5
4
.
6
7

1
5
4
.
6
5

1
5
5
.
3
3

1
5
5
.
3
4

1
5
5
.
3
2

1
5
5
.
3
4

1
5
5
.
3
8

1
5
5
.
5
1

1
5
5
.
5
9

1
5
5
.
7
0

1
5
5
.
8
2

1
5
5
.
0
2

1
5
5
.
1
7

1
5
5
.
1
9

1
5
5
.
3
2

154.76

1
5
6
.
2
8

1
5
6
.
0
5

15
5.
91

15
5.
86

15
5.
62

15
5.
57

1
5
5
.
4
3

155.30

154.79

154.83

155.16

154.81

154.77

155.33

155.25

1
5
5
.
2
8

15
5.
14

15
5.
23

154.84

155.44154.80

154.89

155.06

155.04

155.18

154.93

155.09

155.12

155.12

155.00

155.00

1
5
5
.
0
0

DISHED CHANNEL
FORMS BACK EDGER

DISHED CHANNEL
FORMS BACK EDGER

DISHED CHANNEL
FORMS BACK EDGER

GU

CL=155.91
CL=155.94

CL=155.33

154.85

VMS

G 19
CL:156.07

G 22
CL:155.71

G 23
CL:155.49

G 29
CL:155.33

G 30
CL:155.30

IL:155.49

IL:155.12

IL:154.96

IL:15.70

IL:154.71

BUS
STOP

1:
2 

C
U

T 
SL

O
PE

1:
2 

C
U

T 
SL

O
PE

1:
2 

C
U

T 
SL

O
PE

1:
2 

C
U

T 
SL

O
PE

1:
2 

C
U

T 
SL

O
PE

1:
50

0 
LA

N
D

SC
AP

E
FI

LL
 S

LO
PE

1:
50

0 
LA

N
D

SC
AP

E
FI

LL
 S

LO
PE

1:
2 

FI
LL

 S
LO

PE

KERBLINE TO TIE
INTO EXISTING

KERBLINE TO TIE
INTO EXISTING

EXISTING BUS STOP MARKINGS AND KERB
ALIGNMENT AMENDED TO ALLOW FOR

START OF ON ROAD CYCLE FACILITY

KERBLINE TO TIE INTO EXISTING

EXISTING SEGREGATED FACILITIES
TO BECOME SHARED

CYCLE OFF RAMP TO BE
PROVIDED ONTO

SHARED USE FACILITIES

ISLAND SET BACK TO ALLOW MAX
ARTIC SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS AND

BUS LAYBY TO BE
RECONSTRUCTED WITH

FLEXIBLE CONSTRUCTION

VMS TO BE REMOVED

2m FOOTPATH LINK
PROVIDED BETWEEN
TAVISTOCK ROAD
AND ECO WAY.
LEVEL DIFFERENCE
PREVENTS A WIDER
FACILITY.

PROPOSED LOCATION OF JENOPTIK VECTOR SR
(OR EQUIVALENT) SPEED CAMERA WITH
WEC-FMT5HD-DD COLUMNS. FOUNDATION TO BE
TYPE 2 AS PER JENOPTIK C629 STANDARD DETAIL

CONSTRUCTION
REQUIRED
OUTSIDE OF
PCC BOUNDARY

3.85

2.50

3.30
3.30

2.00

2.
00

2.
00

3.57

2.00

2.26

2.50

R400

R720

R255

R510

6.77

2.00

DOUBLE YELLOW LINES TO
TIE INTO EXISTING AND

MATCH EXISTING WIDTH

90

100

110

120

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

00

EARTHWORKS - CUT

EARTHWORKS - FILL

PROPOSED BUFF CORDUROY (HAZARD
WARNING). REFER TO NOTE 8

LEGEND

FOOTWAY - REFER TO NOTE 8

CYCLE LANE (RED HFS) -
REFER TO NOTE 8

SOFT LANDSCAPED AREAS - SEE
SPECIFICATION 3000 FOR DETAILS

TRAFFIC ISLANDS - REFER TO
NOTE 8

CARRIAGEWAY - REFER TO NOTE 10

BUFF HFS - REFER TO NOTE 8

MAX 1:20 RAMP

SHARED USE FOOTWAY - REFER
TO NOTE 8

CYCLE LANE (BLACK ASPHALT)
- REFER TO NOTE 8

15
5.

59

15
5.

66

15
5.

70

15
5.

70

15
5.

67

15
5.

65

15
5.

70
15

5.
73

15
5.

73

15
5.

69
15

5.
66

15
5.

77

15
5.

76

15
5.

74
15

5.
76

155.77

SP

LP

LP

R
ED

 T
AR

M
AC

TA
R

M
AC

G
R

AS
S

15
5.

30
15

5.
37

15
5.

40
15

5.
41

15
5.

40

15
5.

40
15

5.
46

15
5.

50
15

5.
51

15
5.

50

15
5.

57
15

5.
56

15
5.

48
15

5.
53

15
5.

57

W
V 

 
15

5.
52

CO
M

M
S

15
5.

45

15
5.

35
15

5.
45

15
5.

44
15

5.
47

155.44

BRIDGE ABOVE

BT 1
CL:149.16

1.35m
 dp

1.40m
 dp

0.55m
 dp

0.49m
 dp

1.36m
 dp

0.95m
 dp

0.48m
 dp

0.52m
 dp

1.59m
 dp

CATV
CL:149.53

0.28m dp

CATV x 2 C
ATV + D

uct

0.27m
 dp

O
SA

C
ATV x 2

0.21m
 dp

0.26m
 dp

0.33m dp

0.29m
 dp

0.86m
 dp

0.38m
 dp

0.26m
 dp

0.43m
 dp

G OSA
CL:149.30

MH
CL:150.22

1.17m
 dp

1.19m
 dp

1.19m
 dp

225 vc

O
SA

0.61m
 dp

O
SA

O
SA

OSA
OSA

CATV x 2

0.23m
 dp

O
SA

0.31m
 dp

O
SA

IL:148.89

225 vc

225 vc

225 vc

C
ATV + D

uct

C
ATV x 2

LP

LP

RELOCATED VMS

2.25

0.35

WARNING). REFER TO NOTE 8

CONCRETE TACTILE PAVING.
REFER TO NOTE 8

PROPOSED ROAD MARKINGS.
REFER TO NOTE 9
HMPE BOUNDARY

PCC OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY

PROPOSED SIGNS (FOR TYPE AND FIXING
INFORMATION REFER TO DRAWING
WTTG-ACM-12-S5-DR-HW-000002)

PROPOSED BUS SHELTER TO BE CLEAR
CHANNEL UK LANDMARK 2 ARGYLE
GLASS ROOF 3BAY BARROW FOA - NEP
SOLAR

PROPOSED KERBS, DETAILS VARY
BY LOCATION, REFER TO KERBING
DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS, REFER
TO NOTE 8

PROPOSED BENAY KERBS, DETAILS VARY
BY LOCATION, REFER TO KERBING  AND
DRAINAGE DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS,
REFER TO NOTES 8 & 11

SUITABLE FOR REVIEW & COMMENT

WTTG-ACM-01-S5-DR-HW-000001P09

BALFOUR BEATTY

60687570

WOOLWELL TO
THE GEORGE

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
SHEET 5
TAVISTOCK ROAD

3rd Floor, East Wing
Plumer House
Tailyour Road
01752 676700

AECOM

DETAILED DESIGN ISSUE25/01/24P09

REFER TO REVISION BOX20/12/23P08

REFER TO REVISION BOX11/08/23P07

REFER TO REVISION BOX25/05/23P06

REFER TO REVISION BOX16/03/23P05

REFER TO REVISION BOX08/03/23P04

AA
AA

AS
C

EH 25
/0

1/
24

S3
1:

25
0

Pr
oj

ec
t M

an
ag

em
en

t I
ni

tia
ls

:  
   

Au
th

or
:  

   
  

   
D

es
ig

ne
r:

  C
he

ck
ed

:
  A

pp
ro

ve
d:

GENERAL NOTES

Th
is 

dr
aw

ing
 ha

s b
ee

n p
re

pa
re

d f
or

 th
e u

se
 of

 A
EC

OM
's 

cli
en

t. I
t m

ay
 no

t b
e u

se
d, 

mo
dif

ied
, r

ep
ro

du
ce

d o
r r

eli
ed

 up
on

 by
 th

ird
 pa

rtie
s, 

ex
ce

pt 
as

 ag
re

ed
 by

 A
EC

OM
 or

 as
 re

qu
ire

d b
y l

aw
. A

EC
OM

 ac
ce

pts
 no

 re
sp

on
sib

ilit
y, 

an
d d

en
ies

 an
y l

iab
ilit

y w
ha

tso
ev

er
, to

 an
y p

ar
ty 

tha
t u

se
s o

r r
eli

es
 on

 th
is 

dr
aw

ing
 w

ith
ou

t A
EC

OM
's 

ex
pr

es
s w

ritt
en

 co
ns

en
t. D

o n
ot 

sc
ale

 th
is 

do
cu

me
nt.

 A
ll m

ea
su

re
me

nts
 m

us
t b

e o
bta

ine
d f

ro
m 

the
 st

ate
d d

im
en

sio
ns

.

REV.

PROJECT

CONSULTANT

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

CLIENT

SCALE 1:250

1050 15 20 25m

I/R DATE DESCRIPTION

ISSUE/REVISION

SHEET 1

SHEET 2SHEET 3

SHEET 4

SHEET 5
SHEET 0

ã

CONTINUATION - REFER TO DRAWING WTTG-ACM-01-S4-DR-HW-000001

CDM: HAZARD IDENTIFICATION
IN ADDITION TO THE HAZARDS/RISKS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE TYPES OF
WORK DETAILED ON THIS DRAWING

HAZARD No. HAZARD DESCRIPTION

WORKING ON MAIN ROAD

EXISTING UTILITIES

ACCESS TO BE PROVIDED TO RESIDENTS THROUGH
CONSTRUCTION

IT IS ASSUMED THAT ALL WORKS WILL BE CARRIED OUT BY A COMPETENT
CONTRACTOR WORKING, WHERE APPROPRIATE, TO AN APPROVED METHOD
STATEMENT.

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS, CO-ORDINATES AND LEVELS ARE GIVEN
IN METRES UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

3. DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH DRAWINGS:
WTTG-ACM-01-S1-DR-HW-000001
WTTG-ACM-01-S2-DR-HW-000001
WTTG-ACM-01-S3-DR-HW-000001
WTTG-ACM-01-S4-DR-HW-000001

4.

5. THIS LAYOUT HAS BEEN DEVELOPED USING THE PCC
DRAWING PL1577909-68.

6. UTILITY SURVEY UNDERTAKEN BY BENCHMARK (EXETER)
LIMITED, REFERENCE BS3640/10.22/01/JRR REV E, DATED
APRIL 2023.

7. TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY PROVIDED BY WSP,
REFERENCE WOOLWELL-3D-TOPO-V6-SURFACE.DWG, ON
30/06/2022.

8. REFER TO FOOTWAY/CYCLEWAY AND KERBING DRAWING
WTTG-ACM-11-S5-DR-HW-000001 FOR DETAILED DRAWING
AND WTTG-ACM-11-XX-SP-HW-000001 FOR THE
SPECIFICATION.

9. REFER TO ROAD MARKINGS DRAWING
WTTG-ACM-12-S5-DR-HW-000001 FOR DETAILED DRAWING
AND WTTG-ACM-12-XX-SP-HW-000001 FOR THE
SPECIFICATION.

10. REFER TO PAVEMENT DRAWING
WTTG-ACM-07-S5-DR-HW-000001, PSV DRAWING
WTTG-ACM-07-S5-DR-HW-000002 AND
WTTG-ACM-07-XX-SP-HW-000001 FOR THE SPECIFICATION.

11. REFER TO DRAINAGE DRAWING 
WTTG-ACM-05-S5-DR-DR-000004 FOR DETAILED DRAWING
AND WTTG-ACM-05-XX-SP-HW-990001 FOR THE
SPECIFICATION.

WTTG-ACM-XX-XX-DR-HY-000001

PROJECT
ORIGINATOR
SHW REFERENCE
ZONE/LOCATION
DOCUMENT TYPE
DISCIPLINE
SERIAL NUMBER

DRAWING NUMBERING

REVISION DETAILS

DESCRIPTION

DETAILED DESIGN ISSUE.
LANDSCAPING FILL SLOPES ADDED.
AUXILIARY LANE AMENDED TO AVOID
MANHOLE.

CONTINUATION - REFER TO INSET A

INSET A
1:500

SCALE 1:500

151050 20 25 30 35 40 45 50m


	Sheets and Views
	WTTG-ACM-01-S5-DR-HW-000001-Layout1


